SNOWMASS VILLAGE TO/FROM BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE

This Service is FREE to and from Snowmass.

SNOWMASS VILLAGE
TO/FROM BRUSH CREEK PARK MONDAY- FRIDAY

S g,

SATURDAY- SUNDAY

Buses to Brush Creek . Buses to Brush Creek
Buses to Snowmass Village

Buses to Snowmass Village

Park & Ride Park & Ride

——
STOPID: 151 STOP ID: 135 STOP ID: 346 STOP ID: 346 STOPID:134 STOPID: 151 STOPID:151 STOPID: 135 STOP ID: 346 STOP ID: 346 STOPID:134 STOPID: 151
MA 83 = R Te 3 25 925« R T = 95
ROARING FORK TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY £ & S& S& s £ g & S& S& £, g3
S 3 c < ¥ < S s S 5 sg =35 59 S £.9 =8
2L S5 Sx S LE o= 3 S I gx SE 38
S R& o a L VRS 58 ,9;’,5 g L & ez S
FALL S EA S 0 N S C HED U LE 615AM  621AM  6:30AM 630AM  638AM  6:45AM 615AM  621AM  6:30 AM 630AM  638AM  6:45AM
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 5, 2022 - NOVEMBER 20, 2022 6:30 AM 6:36 AM 6:45 AM 6:45 AM 6:53AM  7.00 AM 6:45AM  6:51 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:08 AM 7:15 AM
6:45AM  6:51AM 7:00 AM 700AM  7:08AM  7:15AM 715AM  721AM  7:30 AM 730AM  738AM  7:45AM
700AM  7:06AM  7:15AM 715AM  723AM  7:30AM 745AM  7:51AM  8:00 AM 8:00AM  8:08AM  815AM
F 715AM  721AM  7:30AM 730AM  7:38AM  7:45AM 815AM  821AM  830AM 830AM  838AM  845AM
To Basalt, 730AM  7:36AM  7:45AM 745AM  753AM  8:00AM 845AM  851AM  9:00 AM 9:00AM  9:08AM  9:15AM
El Jebel, Carbondale Brush Creek 745AM  7:51AM 8:00 AM 8:00AM  8:08AM  8:15AM 915AM  921AM  9:30AM 930AM  9:38AM  9:45AM
Glenwood Springs & Park and Ride 800AM  806AM  815AM 815AM  823AM  8:30AM 945AM  9:51AM  10.00AM | T10:00AM 1008 AM  10:15AM
Hogback Routes. 815AM  821AM  830AM 830AM  838AM  845AM 1005AM  1021AM  10:30AM | 10:30AM  10:38AM  10:45 AM
830AM  836AM  845AM 845AM  853AM  9:00 AM T:15AM  1121AM 11:30AM | 11:30AM  11:38AM  11:45 AM
845AM  851AM  9:00AM 9:00AM  9:08AM  9:15AM 12:15PM  12:221PM  12:30PM | 12:30PM  12:38PM  12:45PM
900AM  9:06AM  9:15AM 915AM  923AM  9:30AM 1:15PM  1:21PM  1:30PM 1:30PM  1:38PM  1:45PM
sy /%0? . @0 915AM  921AM  9:30AM 930AM  9:38AM  9:45AM 2:115PM  221PM  2:30PM 2:30PM  2:38PM  2:45PM
G, g 930AM  9:36AM  9:45AM 9:45AM  9:53AM  10:00 AM 2:45PM  2:51PM  3:00 PM 3:00PM  3:08PM  3:15PM
7, Sk 945AM  9:51AM  10:00AM | 10:00AM  10:08AM  10:15AM 3:15PM  3:21PM  3:30PM 3:30PM  3:38PM  3:45PM
A 5 10:15AM  1021AM  10:30AM | 10:30AM  10:38AM  10:45AM 3:45PM  3:51PM  4:00 PM 4:00PM  4:08PM  4:15PM
Oy,  Siy % 1045AM  1051AM  11:00AM | 11:00AM  11:08AM  11:15AM 4:15PM  421PM  4:30 PM 4:30PM  4:38PM  4:45PM
Sh G U, T:15AM  1121AM  11:30AM | 11:30AM  11:38AM  11:45AM 445PM  451PM  5:00 PM 5:00PM  5:08PM  5:15PM
oh,,h e @ T1:45AM  1151AM 12:00PM | 12:00PM  12:08PM  12:15PM 515PM  521PM  5:30PM 5:30PM  5:38PM  5:45PM
s, 1215PM  12:221PM  12:30PM | 12:30PM  12:38PM  12:45PM 5:45PM  5:51PM  6:00 PM 6:00PM  6:08PM  6:15PM
OREICHEEKED) 12:45PM  12:51PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:.08PM  1:15PM 6:15PM  6:21PM 6:30 PM 6:30PM  6:38PM  6:45PM
1:15PM  121PM  1:30PM 1:30PM  1:38PM  1:45PM 7:15PM  7:21PM  7:30PM 7:30PM  7:38PM  7:45PM
Vi, 4 1:45PM  1:51PM  2:00PM 200PM  2:08PM  2:15PM 815PM 821PM  8:30PM 8:30PM  8:38PM  8:45PM
€ Ry To Aspen 215PM  221PM  2:30PM 230PM  2:38PM  2:45PM 9:15PM  9:221PM  9:30 PM 9:30PM  9:38PM  9:45PM
[SM) 8, 230PM  236PM  2:45PM 245PM  2:53PM  3:00 PM 10:15PM  10:21PM  10:30PM | 10:30PM  10:38PM  10:45PM
to, € Ly, 245PM  251PM  3:00PM 3:00PM  3:08PM  3:15PM 11:15PM  11:21PM  11:30PM | 11:30PM  11:38PM  11:45PM
o 64, /‘99@ 3:00PM  3:06PM  3:15PM 315PM  3:223PM  3:30PM 1215AM  1221AM  12:30AM | 12:30AM  12:338AM  12:45 AM
Mo W 3:15PM  321PM  3:30PM 3:30PM  3:38PM  3:45PM SAT:15AM SA1:21AM SA1:30AM | SA1:30AM SA1:38AM  SA 1:45 AM
sl i 3:30PM  336PM  3:45PM 3:45PM  3:53PM  4:00 PM SA2:15AM SA2:21AM  SA2:30AM | SA2:30AM SA2:38AM SA 2:45 AM
%% 3:45PM  3:51PM 4:00 PM 4:00PM  4:08PM  415PM
44@// 4:00PM  4:06PM  4:15PM 415PM  4:23PM  4:30PM
415PM  421PM  4:30PM 430PM  4:38PM  4:45PM
430PM  4:36PM  4:45PM 445PM  4:53PM  5:00 PM Note:
445PM  4:51PM 5:00PM 5:00PM  5:08PM  5:15PM SA: Saturday Only, NO Sunday
:?(5) gm gg? Em g;g Em g;g gm ggz Em :Zg E,\MA Bus transfers are required at Brush Creek Park and Ride for
530PM  536PM  5:45PM 545PM  5:53PM  6:00 PM Aspen and Downvalley routes.
TEXT FOR BUS Try the SMS 545PM  5:51PM 6:00 PM 6:00PM  6:08PM  6:15PM
ARRIVAL TIMES! 6:00PM  6:06PM  6:15PM 6:15PM  6:23PM  6:30 PM
Text Schedules! 615PM  621PM  6:30PM | 630PM  6:38PM  6:45PM
Get up to date 6:30 PM 6:36 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:53 PM 7:00 PM
information, arrivals 6:45 PM 6:51 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:08 PM 7:15PM
and alerts when . 7:15PM 7:21PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:38 PM 7:45 PM
Yol teXtyolir BUs Stop At the bus stop: 7:45PM  7:51PM 8:00 PM 8:00PM  808PM  8:15PM
D to the 8:15PM  821PM  830PM 830PM  8:38PM  845PM
number 414111 Information about how 845PM  8:51PM  9:00PM 9:00PM  9:08PM  9:15PM
P . 9:15PM  921PM  9:30PM 9:30PM  9:38PM  9:45PM
Text RFTA (Stop ID) o to text for estimated oasei R oo0pm | 1000w RETRME 1015 P ** IMPORTANT BUS INFORMATION **
At arrival times is posted 10:45PM  10:51PM  11:00PM | 11:00PM  11:08PM  11:15PM From September 26 through November 18, 2022 the
Er—— at all RFTA bus stops. ng m Hg: m 1112:(3)8m 1112138m 112:(3)22'\,\/‘4 1112:‘1*ng Snowmass Village To/From Brush Creek Park & Ride
RETA 7410 41411 1215AM  1221AM 1230AM | 1230AM  1238AM 1245 AM bus service will be operated by the Town of Snowmass
1245AM  1251AM  1:00 AM 1:00AM  1:08AM  1:15AM Village Shuttle. During this time RFTA Text Marks and
1ISAM EU12TAM T:30AM ] 1:30AM T8 AM  1:45 AM MyRFTA.com will not produce real-time bus information.
T45AM  1:51AM 2:00 AM 200AM  2:08AM  2:15AM
215AM 221 AM 230 AM 230 AM  238AM 245 AM Please refer to the schedules above and www.RFTA.com

for scheduled departure times along the route.

Find your bus stop ID by either using the RFTA

system map at www.RFTA.com or at www.MyRFTA.com Note: Bus transfers are required at Brush Creek Park and Ride for Aspen
and Downvalley routes.



